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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

0543 Willie Mcgillen Mt Pleasant, MI 22 431 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0510 Kyle Roberts Beaverton, MI 11 10 SUZ 1

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 32 343 YAM 2

0574 Connor Gugel Vassar, MI 23 111 YAM 3

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 44 83 YAM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0531 Jj Wemigwans Mt. Pleasant, MI 11 611 YAM 1

0534 Eli Ordiway Mt Pleasant, MI 22 659 KAW 2

0532 Reece Griffus Mount Pleasant, MI 33 287 YAM 3

0552 Alex Haines Caro, MI DNSDNS 142 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0486 Luke Sprague Mt Pleasant, MI 31 22 HON 1

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 111 KTM 2

0548 Jacob Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 13 502 KTM 3

0489 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI DNFDNF 03 HQV DNS

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI DNSDNS 814 YAM DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 22 613 HON 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KAW 3

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 44 10 KAW 4

0230 Layne Richter Mecosta, MI 55 531 HON 5

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 66 3 YAM 6

0481 Jordan Conlay Mount Pleasant, MI DNS7 16 HON 7
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0549 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 11 236 YAM 1

0535 Brayden Neal Mount Pleasant, MI 22 178 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 11 105 KAW 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 22 100 HON 2
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 2

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 32 98 KTM 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 23 99 KTM 3

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 54 23 GAS 4

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 45 66 KTM 5

0698 Maverick Stevenson Newaygo, MI 76 216 KTM 6

0533 Austin Hudecz Shepherd, MI 67 7 KTM 7

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 98 69 GAS 8

0550 Reed Sova Saint Louis, MI 89 676 KTM 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0541 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 22 135 KTM 2

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 33 1 KTM 4

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI DNF4 55 KTM 3
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 YAM 2

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 42 616 KAW 1

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 23 131 HON 3

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 34 112 HON 4
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 11 111 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 11 105 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0486 Luke Sprague Mt Pleasant, MI 11 537 HON 1

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 50 HON 2
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 32 99 KTM 2

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 23 812 COB 3

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 44 66 KTM 4

0533 Austin Hudecz Shepherd, MI 65 7 KTM 5

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 76 23 KTM 6

0698 Maverick Stevenson Newaygo, MI 57 216 KTM 9

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 88 69 GAS 7

0550 Reed Sova Saint Louis, MI 99 676 KTM 8
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

0546 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 22 19 KAW 2

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 33 313 HQV 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0551 Kolton Hill Mount Pleasant, MI 11 500 KTM 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 32 118 KAW 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 23 303 KTM 3

0487 Wesley Taylor Barryton, MI 44 5 KTM 4
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 22 21 YAM 2

0541 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 33 135 YAM 3

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 44 625 YAM 5

0576 Oakley Ordway Elwell, MI 65 000 YAM 4

0536 Cooper Valley Mount Pleasant, MI 56 20 YAM 6

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 97 481 YAM 7

0485 Kolton Kingbird Mount Pleasant, MI 88 / YAM 8

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 79 31 YAM 11

0522 Jaxx Hartley West Branch, MI 1110 20/ YAM 9

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 1011 1 YAM 10

0539 Noah Drake Coleman, MI 1212 717 HON 12
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0514 Jacob Mcgillan Mount Pleasant, MI 33 453 OTH 3

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 44 28 OTH 4

0537 Mya Havens Morrice, MI 55 77 HON 5

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI DNF6 517 OTH 6
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 11 131 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 129 HON 2

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 33 313 HQV 3

0575 Amelia Whitt Weidman, MI 44 107 KAW 4
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0484 Keaton Kingbird Mount Pleasant, MI 21 / YAM 1

0544 Wesley Keehbauch Lake Isabella, MI 12 4 HON 2

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 33 10 HON 3

0233 Jayce Vanoverbeek White Cloud, MI 44 10/ YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0541 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 22 135 KTM 2

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 33 21 YAM 3

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 44 481 YAM 4

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 55 1 YAM 6

0522 Jaxx Hartley West Branch, MI DNS6 20 YAM 5
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 PRODUCTION

0514 Jacob Mcgillan Mount Pleasant, MI 11 453 OTH 1
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0262 Clayton Dennings North Branch, MI 11 20 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0488 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 22 25 GAS 2

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 43 113 KTM 3

0575 Amelia Whitt Weidman, MI 64 107 KAW 4

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 35 623 YAM DNF

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 56 610 KTM DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 21 23 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 12 129 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 11 131 HON 1

0499 Bailey Hale Harrison, MI 32 55 KTM 2

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 23 614 KAW 4

0560 River Brown Holton, MI 44 14 YAM 3
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0531 Jj Wemigwans Mt. Pleasant, MI 11 611 YAM 1

0483 Tommy Wemigwans Jr Mt Pleasant, MI 32 22 HQV 2

0534 Eli Ordiway Mt Pleasant, MI 23 659 KAW 3

0532 Reece Griffus Mount Pleasant, MI 44 287 YAM 4

0540 Jacob Cuddie Gladwin, MI 55 2 KTM 5

0491 Nathaniel Traeger Custer, MI DNSDNS 814 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 11 747 KAW 1
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 22 28 OTH 2

0070 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 33 56 OTH 3
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0553 Jamie Longstreth Beaverton, MI 11 37 HON 1

0490 Griffen Gugel Vassar, MI 22 142 KAW 2

0545 Matthew Simerson Vassar, MI DNFDNF 8 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 21 81 KAW 1

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 12 429 HON 2

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 33 27 KAW 27

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/24/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 20 of 21

Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0551 Kolton Hill Mount Pleasant, MI 32 500 KTM 2

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 23 114 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 42 23 YAM 2

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 113 KTM 3

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 24 623 YAM DNS

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 55 112 HON DNS

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 66 610 KTM DNS
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 09:22 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0535 Brayden Neal Mount Pleasant, MI 11 178 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 11 105 KAW 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 22 100 HON 2
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